Data Acquisition Boards
Features
Specifications
Analog Input
Channels	 16 single-ended/ 8 differential (software programmable)
Resolution	 12 bits
FIFO Size	 4,096 samples
Overvoltage Protection	 30Vp-p

Storage Temperature	 -20 ~ 70° C (-4 ~ 158° F)
Storage Humidity	 5 ~ 95% RH non-condensing (refer to IEC 68-2-3)
Ordering Information
PCI-1710	 100 kS/s, 12-bit Multifunction Card
PCI-1710L	 100 kS/s, 12-bit Multifunction Card w/o AO
PCI-1710HG	 100 kS/s, 12-bit High-gain Multifunction Card
PCI-1710HGL	 100 kS/s, 12-bit High-gain Multi. Card w/o AO
PCLD-8710	 DIN-rail Wiring Board w/ CJC
PCL-10168-1	 68-pin SCSI Shielded Cable, 1 m
PCL-10168-2	 68-pin SCSI Shielded Cable, 2 m
ADAM-3968	 68-pin DIN-rail SCSI Wiring Board